Position

Supv, Food Services Il

Food Services Assistant |l

Food Services Assistant |

Food Services Assistant |

Food Services Assistant |

Food Services Assistant |

Food Services Assistant |

Food Services Assistant |

Food Services Assistant |

Food Services Assistant |

Food Services Assistant |

Food Services Assistant |

Food Services Assistant |

Food Services Assistant |

Food Services Assistant |

Food Services Assistant |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Department

Cafeteria - Mount
Miguel

Cafeteria - Mount
Miguel
Cafeteria - Mount
Miguel
Cafeteria - Mount
Miguel
Cafeteria - Mount
Miguel
Cafeteria - Mount
Miguel
Cafeteria - Mount
Miguel
Cafeteria - Mount
Miguel
Cafeteria - Mount
Miguel
Cafeteria - Mount
Miguel
Cafeteria - Mount
Miguel
Cafeteria - Mount
Miguel
Cafeteria - Mount
Miguel
Cafeteria - Mount
Miguel
Cafeteria - Mount
Miguel

Cafeteria - Mount
Miguel

Total Wages

$45,193

$32,714

$18,430

$17,172

$16,509

$14,644

$13,952

$13,686

$13,204

$12,726

$11,618

$11,046

$9,590

$7,931

$7,655

$7,186

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$16,569

$13,608

$1,999

$1,965

$1,889

$1,676

$1,596

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



