Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supv, Food Services II		Grossmont Union High	Cafeteria - Mount Miguel	\$45,193	\$16,569
Food Services Assistant II		Grossmont Union High	Cafeteria - Mount Miguel	\$32,714	\$13,608
Food Services Assistant I		Grossmont Union High	Cafeteria - Mount Miguel	\$18,430	\$1,999
Food Services Assistant I		Grossmont Union High	Cafeteria - Mount Miguel	\$17,172	\$1,965
Food Services Assistant I		Grossmont Union High	Cafeteria - Mount Miguel	\$16,509	\$1,889
Food Services Assistant I		Grossmont Union High	Cafeteria - Mount Miguel	\$14,644	\$1,676
Food Services Assistant I		Grossmont Union High	Cafeteria - Mount Miguel	\$13,952	\$1,596
Food Services Assistant I		Grossmont Union High	Cafeteria - Mount Miguel	\$13,686	\$0
Food Services Assistant I		Grossmont Union High	Cafeteria - Mount Miguel	\$13,204	\$0
Food Services Assistant I		Grossmont Union High	Cafeteria - Mount Miguel	\$12,726	\$0
Food Services Assistant I		Grossmont Union High	Cafeteria - Mount Miguel	\$11,618	\$0
Food Services Assistant I		Grossmont Union High	Cafeteria - Mount Miguel	\$11,046	\$0
Food Services Assistant I		Grossmont Union High	Cafeteria - Mount Miguel	\$9,590	\$0
Food Services Assistant I		Grossmont Union High	Cafeteria - Mount Miguel	\$7,931	\$0
Food Services Assistant I		Grossmont Union High	Cafeteria - Mount Miguel	\$7,655	\$0
Food Services Assistant I		Grossmont Union High	Cafeteria - Mount Miguel	\$7,186	\$0